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Frick
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Alenius
Nilsson
Rosenskold
Hallin
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Svard
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Golf-ID

460902-...

400726-...

530130-...

500105-...

421128-...

500513-...

430519-...

460220-...

500716-...

330202-

380823-...

460425-...

510310-...

570422-...

550429-...

500321-...

290821-...

540524-...

510704-...

470528-...

310327-...

431027-...

450101-...

390523-...

560619-...

500116-...

410417-...

431127-...

430110-...

390212-...

331116-...

510715-...

Klubbnamn  HCP
Ystad Golfklubb 17,9
Ystad Golfklubb 19,7
Ystad Golfklubb 17,8
Ystad Golfklubb 22,9
Ystad Golfklubb 13,5
Ystad Golfklubb 14,4
Ystad Golfklubb 19,9
Ystad Golfklubb 12,8

Ystad Golfklubb 19,6

... Ystad Golfklubb 30,0

Ystad Golfklubb 19,7
Ystad Golfklubb 19,5
Ystad Golfklubb 25,8
Ystad Golfklubb 13,5
Ystad Golfklubb 20,5
Ystad Golfklubb 20,7
Ystad Golfklubb 22,3
Ystad Golfklubb 13,8
Ystad Golfklubb 14,9
Ystad Golfklubb 15,3
Ystad Golfklubb 21,8
Ystad Golfklubb 20,2
Ystad Golfklubb 36,0
Ystad Golfklubb 11,2
Ystad Golfklubb 14,9
Ystad Golfklubb 17,9
Ystad Golfklubb 19,3
Ystad Golfklubb 26,0
Ystad Golfklubb 28,7
Ystad Golfklubb 14,6
Ystad Golfklubb 23,4

Ystad Golfklubb 23,2
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Fornamn Efternamn

Lars Akerfeldt
Alf Jansson

Jan Olof Petersson
Bo Forsman
Kurt Holm

Bjorn Carlbom
Anders Bjerkhagen
Lars Wormell
Orjan Sterner

Knut Inge Larsson

Rolf Lundahl
Bertil Andersson
Staffan Oderling
Goran Rosqvist

GertInge  Andersson
Bengt-Goran Nilsson

Peter Johansson
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Golf-ID

460602-...

520309-...

450502-...

380919-...

381018-...

461007-...

421118-...

400219-...

460930-...

421012-

390410-...

440721-...

441013-...

440118-...

500302-...

520313-...

570614-...

Klubbnamn  HCP
Ystad Golfklubb 25,9
Ystad Golfklubb 17,0
Ystad Golfklubb 24,0
Ystad Golfklubb 30,1
Ystad Golfklubb 17,5
Ystad Golfklubb 21,9
Ystad Golfklubb 24,6
Ystad Golfklubb 21,4

Ystad Golfklubb 35,0

... Sjobo Golfklubb 12,0

Ystad Golfklubb 17,5
Ystad Golfklubb 31,6
Ystad Golfklubb 19,2
Ystad Golfklubb 22,0
Ystad Golfklubb 14,4
Ystad Golfklubb 27,1

Ystad Golfklubb 13,0
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